For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

AN
b

County/School Name

Alachua - 1

Buchholz HS 24

Eastside HS

The Frazer School 28
Brevard - 2

Holy Tinity Episcopal Acad

Satellite HS 10

West Shore Jr/Sr HS 19
Broward - 3

American Heritage School 26

Cypress Bay HS 25

Deerfield Beach HS

Pine Crest School 21

South Broward HS 10

St. Thomas Aquinas HS 16
Collier - 4

Mason Classical Academy 5
Lee - 4

Bishop Verot Catholic HS 30
Miami-Dade - 2

Doral Academy 26

Gulliver Prep. 18

Jewish Leadership Acad
Miami Christian School

28 25 21

18
30

23

30
25

23
16
19

11

25

27

10
14

8
30

30
26

23

10

30

27

30

14

30

21

15

30

29
15

98
26
118

41

78

116
76

88
30
60

28

115

109

52
14

FLORIDA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

County/School Name
Miami Country Day School
Palmer Trinity Sch

Monroe - 4
Coral Shores HS
Key West HS

Orange - 1
Innovation HS
Lake Highland Prep Sch
Lake Nona High School
Trinity Prep. School

Palm Beach - 5
American Heritage Schools-

Henderson Univ. School

Katz Yeshiva HS

Olympic Heights HS

Palm Beach Central HS

St. Andrew's School

The Benjamin School

The Greene School
Pinellas - 2

Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS
Sarasota - 4

Pine View School

Riverview HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Bhav ], American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Jakkapat A, Doral Academy

Arnav B, American Heritage School

Lucas C, The Frazer School

Aliana C, The Frazer School

Xi C, The Frazer School

Leah C, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Pascal C, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Julia D, American Heritage School

Siyuan D, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Ryan E, Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Daniel E, Doral Academy

Alejandro E, Doral Academy

Luis F, Doral Academy

Kabir G, American Heritage School

Yuhui G, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Eric G, The Frazer School

Edwin G, The Frazer School

Caroline H, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Christopher H, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Watson I, The Frazer School

Keerthi K, The Frazer School

Benjamin K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Jacob K, American Heritage School

Lauren L, American Heritage School

Joseph L, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Saber L, The Frazer School
Jonathan L, Buchholz HS
Cameron M, St. Andrew's School
Isabella M, The Frazer School

Lily M, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Ilo P, The Frazer School

Cayla R, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Daniel S, St. Andrew's School

Nikhil V, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

Daniel W, The Frazer School
Michael W, The Frazer School
Yingjia Y, St. Andrew's School
Jason Z, The Frazer School

Alex Z, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Edwin G - The Frazer School

Siyuan D - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Alejandro E - Doral Academy

Eric G - The Frazer School

Caroline H - Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Watson I - The Frazer School

Jacob K - American Heritage School
Jonathan L - Buchholz HS

Daniel S - St. Andrew's School

Michael W - The Frazer School

Daniel W - The Frazer School

Jerry Y - The Frazer School

Arnav B - American Heritage School

Lucas C - The Frazer School

24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22

Alex Z - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac
Quinn B - Lake Highland Prep Sch

Rodion G - American Heritage Schools-Palm B
Sian K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac
Devesh K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Jayden L - American Heritage School

Lily M - Bishop Verot Catholic HS

Abhiram P - The Frazer School

Alberto R - Lake Nona High School

Yihui S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac
Jay S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Jason T - American Heritage School

Jonathan W - American Heritage School
Jeremy Z - The Frazer School

19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
19 15 21

9

18

20

23

23

16

25

20
26
20

14

13

16

17
25
21

30
17

18
24
20

6

20
22
17

30
13

15
27
18

12

15

16
19
18

30
16

19
26
15

55
40

57

73
89
79
42

115
46

72
103
73

29



Xi C - The Frazer School

Pascal C - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Samuel D - The Frazer School

Joseph L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Saber L - The Frazer School

Cameron M - St. Andrew's School

Ilo P - The Frazer School

Abhishek C - Doral Academy

Benjamin C - The Frazer School

Daniel E - Doral Academy

Luis F - Doral Academy

Harshitha G - The Frazer School

Aaron L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
George P - The Frazer School

Sonya S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Nikhil V - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Isa V - Buchholz HS

Alexander A - American Heritage School
Jakkapat A - Doral Academy

Aliana C - The Frazer School

Kabir G - American Heritage School

Connor G - The Frazer School

Bhav ] - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Rayan K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Brian L - Palm Beach Central HS

Isabella M - The Frazer School

Anish P - The Frazer School

Garrick W - The Frazer School

Elizabeth X - American Heritage School

David Z - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Jason Z - The Frazer School

Alexandria B - American Heritage Schools-Palm
Paxton C - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Conrad C - The Frazer School

Mohid H - Lake Highland Prep Sch

Licheng J - American Heritage School

Keerthi K - The Frazer School

Vivek K - The Frazer School

Antony K - The Frazer School

Eric L - The Frazer School

Jacob P - The Frazer School

David R - The Frazer School

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Aaron A - American Heritage School

Jeffrey B - Pine Crest School

Maximus C - American Heritage School

Julia D - American Heritage School

Luis G - Doral Academy

Tovy G - The Frazer School

Jolie H - The Frazer School

Adam K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Benjamin K - American Heritage Schools-Palm
Enan K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac
Sean K - The Frazer School

Gabriella K - American Heritage School
Kaitlyn L - American Heritage School

Andy L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac
Angela L - American Heritage School

Riley L - The Frazer School

Hannah L - The Frazer School

Jon M - St. Thomas Aquinas HS

Shivam P - The Frazer School

Guillermo S - American Heritage School
Yingjia Y - St. Andrew's School

Caden D - Doral Academy

Margarita G - The Frazer School

Jake J - Pine Crest School

Andrew ] - Doral Academy

Chris K - Lake Nona High School

Tianyi L - St. Andrew's School

Anika M - American Heritage School

Henry N - American Heritage School

Platon N - American Heritage School

Andrea O - Doral Academy

David R - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Anirudh S - Doral Academy

Sahas T - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea
Rishan T - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be
Eshan V - West Shore Jr/Sr HS

Armaan V - Buchholz HS

Maxwell X - The Frazer School

Xinbo Y - The Frazer School

Andreus Y - The Frazer School

Aubrey Z - Innovation HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

The Frazer School
American Heritage School
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Doral Academy

St. Andrew's School
Buchholz HS

Lake Highland Prep Sch
Pine Crest School

Lake Nona High School
West Shore Jr/Sr HS
Cypress Bay HS

118
116
115
115
109
103
98
89
88
79
78
76

Innovation HS

The Benjamin School
Palm Beach Central HS
St. Thomas Aquinas HS
Coral Shores HS

Miami Country Day School
Gulliver Prep.
Henderson Univ. School
Trinity Prep. School
Satellite HS

Palmer Trinity Sch
South Broward HS

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

73
73
72
60
57
55
52
46
42
41
40
30



