



FLORIDA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 140507, Gainesville, Florida, 32614-0507

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1	#2	#3	#4	TOT	County/School Name	#1	#2	#3	#4	TOT
Alachua - 1						Miami Country Day School	19	15	21		55
Buchholz HS	24	28	25	21	98	Palmer Trinity Sch	9	13	6	12	40
Eastside HS		18	8		26	Monroe - 4					
The Frazer School	28	30	30	30	118	Coral Shores HS	18	16	8	15	57
Brevard - 2						Key West HS					
Holy Trinity Episcopal Acad	10	8	9	14	41	Orange - 1					
Satellite HS	19	23	19	17	78	Innovation HS	20	17	20	16	73
West Shore Jr/Sr HS						Lake Highland Prep Sch	23	25	22	19	89
Broward - 3						Lake Nona High School	23	21	17	18	79
American Heritage School	26	30	30	30	116	Trinity Prep. School	16	17	9		42
Cypress Bay HS	25	25	26		76	Palm Beach - 5					
Deerfield Beach HS						American Heritage Schools-	25	30	30	30	115
Pine Crest School	21	23	23	21	88	Henderson Univ. School	17	13	16		46
South Broward HS	10	16	4		30	Katz Yeshiva HS					
St. Thomas Aquinas HS	16	19	10	15	60	Olympic Heights HS					
Collier - 4						Palm Beach Central HS	20	18	15	19	72
Mason Classical Academy	5	11	5	7	28	St. Andrew's School	26	24	27	26	103
Lee - 4						The Benjamin School	20	20	18	15	73
Bishop Verot Catholic HS	30	25	30	30	115	The Greene School					
Miami-Dade - 2						Pinellas - 2					
Doral Academy	26	27	27	29	109	Clrwatr. Cent. Cath. HS					
Gulliver Prep.	18	10	9	15	52	Sarasota - 4					
Jewish Leadership Acad	14				14	Pine View School	14	9	2	4	29
Miami Christian School	7				7	Riverview HS					

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Jakkapat A, Doral Academy	Bhav J, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Arnav B, American Heritage School	Keerthi K, The Frazer School
Lucas C, The Frazer School	Benjamin K, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Aliana C, The Frazer School	Jacob K, American Heritage School
Xi C, The Frazer School	Lauren L, American Heritage School
Leah C, Bishop Verot Catholic HS	Joseph L, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Pascal C, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	Saber L, The Frazer School
Julia D, American Heritage School	Jonathan L, Buchholz HS
Siyuan D, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	Cameron M, St. Andrew's School
Ryan E, Bishop Verot Catholic HS	Isabella M, The Frazer School
Daniel E, Doral Academy	Lily M, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Alejandro E, Doral Academy	Ilo P, The Frazer School
Luis F, Doral Academy	Cayla R, Bishop Verot Catholic HS
Kabir G, American Heritage School	Daniel S, St. Andrew's School
Yuhui G, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	Nikhil V, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach
Eric G, The Frazer School	Daniel W, The Frazer School
Edwin G, The Frazer School	Michael W, The Frazer School
Caroline H, Bishop Verot Catholic HS	Yingjia Y, St. Andrew's School
Christopher H, Bishop Verot Catholic HS	Jason Z, The Frazer School
Watson I, The Frazer School	Alex Z, American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Edwin G - The Frazer School	24	Alex Z - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac	19
Siyuan D - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	23	Quinn B - Lake Highland Prep Sch	18
Alejandro E - Doral Academy	23	Rodion G - American Heritage Schools-Palm B	18
Eric G - The Frazer School	23	Sian K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac	18
Caroline H - Bishop Verot Catholic HS	23	Devesh K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	18
Watson I - The Frazer School	23	Jayden L - American Heritage School	18
Jacob K - American Heritage School	23	Lily M - Bishop Verot Catholic HS	18
Jonathan L - Buchholz HS	23	Abhiram P - The Frazer School	18
Daniel S - St. Andrew's School	23	Alberto R - Lake Nona High School	18
Michael W - The Frazer School	23	Yihui S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac	18
Daniel W - The Frazer School	23	Jay S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	18
Jerry Y - The Frazer School	23	Jason T - American Heritage School	18
Arnav B - American Heritage School	22	Jonathan W - American Heritage School	18
Lucas C - The Frazer School	22	Jeremy Z - The Frazer School	18

Xi C - The Frazer School	22	Aaron A - American Heritage School	17
Pascal C - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	22	Jeffrey B - Pine Crest School	17
Samuel D - The Frazer School	22	Maximus C - American Heritage School	17
Joseph L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	22	Julia D - American Heritage School	17
Saber L - The Frazer School	22	Luis G - Doral Academy	17
Cameron M - St. Andrew's School	22	Tovy G - The Frazer School	17
Ilo P - The Frazer School	22	Jolie H - The Frazer School	17
Abhishek C - Doral Academy	21	Adam K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	17
Benjamin C - The Frazer School	21	Benjamin K - American Heritage Schools-Palm	17
Daniel E - Doral Academy	21	Enan K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac	17
Luis F - Doral Academy	21	Sean K - The Frazer School	17
Harshitha G - The Frazer School	21	Gabriella K - American Heritage School	17
Aaron L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	21	Kaitlyn L - American Heritage School	17
George P - The Frazer School	21	Andy L - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beac	17
Sonya S - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	21	Angela L - American Heritage School	17
Nikhil V - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	21	Riley L - The Frazer School	17
Isa V - Buchholz HS	21	Hannah L - The Frazer School	17
Alexander A - American Heritage School	20	Jon M - St. Thomas Aquinas HS	17
Jakkapat A - Doral Academy	20	Shivam P - The Frazer School	17
Aliana C - The Frazer School	20	Guillermo S - American Heritage School	17
Kabir G - American Heritage School	20	Yingjia Y - St. Andrew's School	17
Connor G - The Frazer School	20	Caden D - Doral Academy	16
Bhav J - American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	20	Margarita G - The Frazer School	16
Rayan K - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	20	Jake J - Pine Crest School	16
Brian L - Palm Beach Central HS	20	Andrew J - Doral Academy	16
Isabella M - The Frazer School	20	Chris K - Lake Nona High School	16
Anish P - The Frazer School	20	Tianyi L - St. Andrew's School	16
Garrison W - The Frazer School	20	Anika M - American Heritage School	16
Elizabeth X - American Heritage School	20	Henry N - American Heritage School	16
David Z - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	20	Platon N - American Heritage School	16
Jason Z - The Frazer School	20	Andrea O - Doral Academy	16
Alexandria B - American Heritage Schools-Palm	19	David R - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	16
Paxton C - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	19	Anirudh S - Doral Academy	16
Conrad C - The Frazer School	19	Sahas T - American Heritage Schools-Palm Bea	16
Mohid H - Lake Highland Prep Sch	19	Rishan T - American Heritage Schools-Palm Be	16
Licheng J - American Heritage School	19	Eshan V - West Shore Jr/Sr HS	16
Keerthi K - The Frazer School	19	Armaan V - Buchholz HS	16
Vivek K - The Frazer School	19	Maxwell X - The Frazer School	16
Antony K - The Frazer School	19	Xinbo Y - The Frazer School	16
Eric L - The Frazer School	19	Andreus Y - The Frazer School	16
Jacob P - The Frazer School	19	Aubrey Z - Innovation HS	16
David R - The Frazer School	19		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

The Frazer School	118	Innovation HS	73
American Heritage School	116	The Benjamin School	73
American Heritage Schools-Palm Beach	115	Palm Beach Central HS	72
Bishop Verot Catholic HS	115	St. Thomas Aquinas HS	60
Doral Academy	109	Coral Shores HS	57
St. Andrew's School	103	Miami Country Day School	55
Buchholz HS	98	Gulliver Prep.	52
Lake Highland Prep Sch	89	Henderson Univ. School	46
Pine Crest School	88	Trinity Prep. School	42
Lake Nona High School	79	Satellite HS	41
West Shore Jr/Sr HS	78	Palmer Trinity Sch	40
Cypress Bay HS	76	South Broward HS	30